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Bpoj npujase
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68
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202
194
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192
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27
166

48
188

99
53
90

Ume
KpucTtuHa
AHacTacuja
JeneHa
MwuneHa
HeseHa
Hasna
JoBaHa
Maja
JeneHa
CysaHa
Ouana
KpuctuHa
Yuna
Mapuja
Munena
MwupjaHa
CrethaHa
Mapuja
Munuua
Munena
HeseHa
CaHgpa
Paguua
Munuua
Buoneta
MBaHa
JeneHa
JoBaHa
JoBaHa
Emunuja
Emunuja
MapuHa
CHexaHa
Maja
Camna
AnekcaHgpa
JoBaHa
JeneHa
Harawa
Bnapga
CrethaHa
JeneHa
AnekcaHgpa
MapujaHa

Mpe3ume
MnapeHoBuh
MewyT
CtedaHoBuh
LWykunh
LiBeTkoBuh
CumoHoBuh
MajcToposuh
JoBaHoBuh
Opajuh
JesheHosuh
BouHosuh
KpcmaHosuh
Jyxac
Crowwmh
Pubah
MNonosuh
MnageHosuh
Crambonuh
Mwunakosuh
MatoBuh
Jleknh
WriaTtosuh
AputoHoBuh
MapwuHoBuh
Asnposuh
O6peHoBuMh
Apcuh
Byrapuh
po3gaHoBuh
Mapkosuh
Mapkosuh
Oparnyesuh
Majuh
Abpnuh
CumoHoBuh
hunpuh
MaHTnh
Mwjuh
MwuneHkosuh
OamrwaHoBuh
Puctuh
PHuh
Pagwuh
Pocuh

Wme jeaHor poauterba

OparaH
MwunosaH
Hebojwa
Hapko
Papocas
3opaH
OparaH
Oparvwa
Cno6opaH
Hophe
Oparomunp
OparaH
eph
Bopusoje
3naTaH
OparaH
Hebojwa
Bpatucnas
3opaH
Cpbucnas
BorgaH
HejaH
Tomucnae
Bopucnas
3opaH
Mwupocnas
Papgocnas
CpeTo
[opaH
Mpeppar
Mpeppar
Mwnopag
MwnaH
CrjenaH
Cawa
CphaH
BorgaH
MwnaH
MwnaH
MwnaH
Bob6aH
Mapko
OparaH
Hebojwa

Ycnex Ha ctyaunjama

| cteneH
9.46
9.54
9.19
9.05
9.09
9.10
8.74
8.76
7.77
8.59
8.80
8.51
8.44
8.71
8.40
8.40
8.28
8.28
8.28
8.28
8.27
8.18
8.17
7.28
8.10
8.07
8.02
8.05
8.02
8.22
8.22
8.03
8.36
7.93
8.12
8.09
7.80
7.88
7.74
7.72
7.69
7.66
7.70
7.69

Il cteneH

Bpoj 6opoBa

npeTxoaHe ctyauje
68.18
67.65
65.69
64.90
64.89
63.30
62.42
62.25
61.16
61.05
60.57
60.25
59.69
59.51
59.20
59.20
58.74
58.74
58.74
58.41
58.33
57.94
57.53
57.41
56.97
56.73
56.66
56.40
56.33
55.93
55.93
55.74
55.71
55.61
55.13
54.89
54.57
54.54
54.42
53.93
53.85
53.78
53.77
53.69

ocTano
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

YKYnHO
168.18
167.65
165.69
164.90
164.89
163.30
162.42
162.25
161.16
161.05
160.57
160.25
159.69
159.51
159.20
159.20
158.74
158.74
158.74
158.41
158.33
157.94
157.53
157.41
156.97
156.73
156.66
156.40
156.33
155.93
155.93
155.74
155.71
155.61
155.13
154.89
154.57
154.54
154.42
153.93
153.85
153.78
153.77
153.69

PaHr
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TwjaHa
Mapwja
VMBaHa
BojaHa
MapwjaHa
MapwjaHa
KatapuHa
Kata
AnekcaHgap
Mapwja
JoBaHa
JeneHa
CaHgpa
YKaknvHa
MeTap
JacHa
3opaHa
AHa
Mapwja
dunun
VMBaHa
AnekcaHgpa
MwunaguH
Mapwja
Mapwja
HeBeHa
OvmuTpuje
Bnagnua
Mwunuua
Mapa
Hukona
CnahaHa
Hannbopka
JbubaHa
MwunaHa
Maja
JoBaHa
JeneHa
YKapka
AnekcaHgpa
KpucTtuHa
OvmuTpuje
JeneHa
[opoaHa
3opuua

LWaTapa
Paposuh
Bybara
Pakosuh
BecenuHoBuh
JeBTUh
Jlekuh
Jokuh
CtedaHoBuh
PaTkoBuh
hophesuh
JoBaHoBuh
Towoswuh
BacojeBuh
JopaaHoB
Tepauh
Majuh
ByspoBaH
MeTposuh
MBaHuua
Bacuh
Cnosuh
Mapwh
Mwunowesuh

CraHucaBrbeBuh

Bpagwvh
Benumuposuh
Benahesuh
KosaueBuh
Oxerosuh
Bojosuh
Cokonosuh
PaheHoBuh
ByueTtuh
Mwunojesuh
Cumuh
JoBaHoBuh
Mwunocasrsesuh
MBaHoBuMh
JaHkoBuh
Epwvh

Hactuh
Yasuh
CaekoBuh
[eoprujesuh

Mwupko
Mwjoapar
[opaH
MwvnoBaH
OejaH
OparaH
Yepomup
Bykomup
OparaH
CnobopaH
Munomup
Mpeppar
Paguwa
Mwrnoje
JopoaH
Cawa
3opaH
MwuTap
PagunBoje
Tubop
Mwupocnas
CphaH
CnaBorbyb
[opaH
Mpeppar
3opaH
YKueaH
3BOHKO
OparaHa
OparaH
PykaH
Hosak
Mwvne
ophe
CnobopaH
Mwupa
Jbyb6aH
Mwvha
YKapko
OparaH
CnobopaH
OparaH
Papojuua
[ojko
Pagomup

7.64
7.64
7.63
7.58
7.60
7.59
8.40
7.80
7.51
7.49
7.49
7.95
7.39
7.49
7.37
7.24
7.90
7.23
7.49
7.14
7.13
7.58
7.26
7.21
6.93
7.05
7.31
7.00
7.10
7.13
7.00
7.30
6.75
9.63
7.14
7.20
6.83
6.39
6.67
8.00
8.76
8.11
8.33
7.95
7.20

53.29
53.29
53.21
53.14
52.97
52.89
52.87
52.40
52.25
52.09
51.92
51.43
51.29
50.42
50.29
50.09
50.03
50.01
49.92
49.29
49.21
48.81
48.75
47.85
47.61
46.90
46.65
46.17
4547
45.21
45.00
42.40
42.00
41.54
41.29
39.77
38.81
37.79
37.53
56.50
62.25
57.05
59.14
23.77
43.60

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

79.00

68.00

58.00

52.00

83.00

54.00

153.29
153.29
153.21
153.14
152.97
152.89
152.87
152.40
152.25
152.09
151.92
151.43
151.29
150.42
150.29
150.09
150.03
150.01
149.92
149.29
149.21
148.81
148.75
147.85
147.61
146.90
146.65
146.17
145.47
145.21
145.00
142.40
142.00
141.54
141.29
139.77
138.81
137.79
137.53
135.50
130.25
115.05
111.14
106.77

97.60



